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 14 14AUGUSTA  41 G000409  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  8

 19 19CAMP POINT  41 G000412  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  6

 59 61CARLINVILLE  41 G000413 -2-3 0 0 10059 UNITED STATES  1

 8 8CARROLLTON  41 G000414  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  1

 10 10CLAYTON  41 G000415  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  47

 36 36COATSBURG  41 G000416  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  6

 3 3EDWARDSVILLE  41 G000419  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  10

 23 28FRANKLIN  41 G000421 -5-5 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  4

 14 14GOLDEN  41 G000423  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  13

 15 14GREENFIELD  41 G000424  1 0 0 1 00059 UNITED STATES  3

 24 24HULL  41 G000427  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  23

 28 27JACKSONVILLE  41 G000428  1-2 0 0 30059 UNITED STATES  2

 7 7JERSEYVILLE  41 G000429  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  16

 34 35LIBERTY  41 G000430 -1-1 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  0

 37 39LORAINE  41 G000432 -2-3 0 0 10059 UNITED STATES  2

 8 9MARINE  41 G000434 -1-1 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  2

 21 21MENDON  41 G000435  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  8

 11 11PALMYRA  41 G000439  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  19

 19 19PITTSFIELD  41 G000440  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  7

 15 13QUINCY  41 G000444  2 0 1 0 10059 UNITED STATES  4

 9 9STAUNTON  41 G000448  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  13

 7 7TIMEWELL  41 G000450  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  21

 17 21WAVERLY  41 G000454 -4-4 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  0

 38 36WHITE HALL  41 G000455  2-1 0 0 30059 UNITED STATES  4

 11 11RUSHVILLE  41 G029444  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  6

 62 69HIGHLAND  41 G030410 -7-9 0 1 10059 UNITED STATES  0

 34 34BEARDSTOWN  41 G031908  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  15

 26 26CHAPIN  41 G041440  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  8

 13 13GILLESPIE  41 G043586  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  10

 10 10VERSAILLES  41 G044409  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  6

 16 16WARSAW  41 G110580  0 0 0 0 00059 UNITED STATES  9

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  1  29  648 664  10 -16 31
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